
  

 
 CONSULTANT BRIEFING 
 

 
Date June 8, 2023 

 

 

Time: 9:00 AM  

Location: Zoom Teleconference  

 MPA Contract No.: L1828  

 Title:  Logan International Airport 2023 
Airfield Capital Improvement Projects  

 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Sarah Dennechuk Massport sdennechuk@massport.com 

Luciana Burdi Massport lburdi@massport.com  

Stephen Flecchia Massport sflecchia@massport.com  

Tammy Jencen Kimley-Horn Tammy.jensen@kimley-horn.com  

John Wujek Kimley-Horn John.Wujek@kimley-horn.com  

Brian Smith McFarland Johnson bsmith@mjinc.com  

Alex Normandin HNTB anormandin@hntb.com  

Stephanie Allder Airport Design Consultants Inc. (ADCI) sallder@adci-corp.com  
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Paul McDonough McFarland Johnson pmcdonough@mjinc.com  

Andrew Valentino Orion Engineers & Associates Andrew.valentino@orionengineers.com  

Jonathan Hickey Jacobs Jonathan.hickey@jacobs.com  

John Henry Stantec John.henry@stantec.com 

Camille Bechara WSP Camille.bechara@wsp.com  

Rich Lasdin McFarland Johnson rlasdin@mjinc.com 

David Chamberlain Jacobs Dave.chamberlain@jacobs.com  

Nick Ryan Arora nryan@aroraengineers.com  

Mike Bramhall TY Lin International michael.bramhall@tylin.com 

Steven Gately Haley & Aldrich sgately@HaleyAldrich.com  

Kathy Keegan  Kimley-Horn and Associates Kathy.Keegan@kimley-horn.com 

Jim McDonald Jacobs jim.mcdonald3@jacobs.com  

Greg Fredrickson ADCI gfredrickson@ADCI.com  
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Kevin Hanley Dawood Engineering  kevin.hanley@dawood.net 

Jay Moskowitz City Point Partners jmoskowitz@citypointpartners.com  

Nicole Martucci Orion Engineers and Associates Nicole.martucci@orionengineers.com  

Wayne Chadbourne Haley & Aldrich wchadbourne@haleyaldrich.com  

Sam Moffett Weston & Sampson Moffett.Samuel@wseinc.com 

Chris Costello Jacobs Chris.costello@jacobs.com 

Niny Phommachanh HNTB nphommachanh@hntb.com  

Haley Wiley TY Lin Haley.wiley@tylin.com  

Edward Rivera Ion Electrical LLC info@ionelectricalllc.com; 
edward@ionelectricalllc.com  

Heidi Cashman Geo Engineers  hcashman@geoengineers.com 

Chris Conley  WSP Chris.conley@wsp.com 

Gerard Salernitano TY Lin Gerald.salernitano@tylin.com 

Terrance James TY Lin Terrance.james@tylin.com  
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Daniel Curran Jacobs Daniel.curran@jacobs.com 

Jason W. Smith Jacobs Jason.smith@jacobs.com  

Stu Moncrieff Jacobs Stu.moncrieff@jacobs.com  

Adam Oliver Arora aoliver@aroraengineers.com  

Daniel Curran Haley & Aldrich hcurran@haleyaldrich.com  

Eddie Cruz No information provided No information provided 

MFerguson  No information provided No information provided 
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